HBLH SERIES HBLH SERIES
HAZARDOUS LED FLOODHAZARDOUS LED FLOOD
Y
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
Applications -
Designed to efficiently light classified areas in heavy industrial settings
and warehouses.

SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: HBLH-72L-U-Y-2-5K-N-070-WH
SERIES
HBLH	 LED High Bay Series
NUMBER OF LEDS
48L	 48 High Performance
	 LEDs
60L	 60 High Performance
	 LEDs
72L	 72 High Performance
	 LEDs
VOLTAGE
U	 120 - 277
MOUNT
Y	 Yoke
HUB
2	 ¾” Hub
COLOR TEMPERATURE
27K	 2700˚ K
3K	 3000˚ K
35K	 3500˚ K
4K	 4000˚ K
5K	 5000˚ K
  NOTE: See color temperature de-rating
  factors table on pg.2
DISTRIBUTION
N	 Narrow
W	 Wide
A	 Aisle
DRIVE CURRENT
070	 700MA
DIMMING
CD	 Continous Dimming
ND	 Non-Dimming
COLORS
TN	 Tan
OPTIONS
ENCA	 Acrylic Protective Lens
ENCG	 Glass Protective Lens
WG	 Bottom Wire Gaurd
SL  	 Sag Lens, Clear
IP66   	 Requires Glass Bottom Lens
HIL0097  HBLH-Flood Spec-A 2/15
DIMENSIONS
VoltageSeries # of LEDs Mount Hub Color
Temp
Distribution Drive
Current
Dimming Colors Options
HBLH U 070 TN
	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E
	 18”	 11”	 6”	 5” 	 13”
HBLHF
XX XX/XX/XX ECO-XXXX XXX XXX
D
C
B
A
128 7 6 5 4 3 2
D
C

CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
WATTS
LEDS
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
CRI
TOTAL
LUMENS
LUMENS PER
WATT
AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE
CLASS I
DIV 2
HBLH-48LU-5K-N-070-WH 112 48 5000˚K 68 11206 100 55˚C T5
HBLH-48LU-5K-W-070-WH 112 48 5000˚K 68 10778 96 55˚C T5
HBLH-48LU-5K-A-070-WH 112 48 5000˚K 68 10213 91 55˚C T5
HBLH-60LU-5K-N-070-WH 139 60 5000˚K 68 14007 101 50˚C T5
HBLH-60LU-5K-W-070-WH 139 60 5000˚K 68 13472 97 50˚C T5
HBLH-60LU-5K-A-070-WH 139 60 5000˚K 68 12776 92 50˚C T5
HBLH-72LU-5K-N-070-WH 169 72 5000˚K 68 16808 99 45˚C T5
HBLH-72LU-5K-W-070-WH 169 72 5000˚K 68 16166 96 45˚C T5
HBLH-72LU-5K-A-070-WH 169 72 5000˚K 68 15319 91 45˚C T5
NUMBER OF LEDS 5000K CRI 4000K CRI 3500K CRI 3000K CRI 2700K CRI
48
1.00 68 0.74 80 0.77 80 0.74 80 0.72 8060
72